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SURFACE PUMPS
MULTI-STAGE

3 X 4 - 9PERFORMANCE
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SURFACE PUMPS
MULTI-STAGE

6 X 8 - 9PERFORMANCE

27

60

70

80

90

2000180016001400
50

1200

55

1000

60

65

800

70

600

75

80

400

85

200

90
2000 rpm

1900 rpm

1800 rpm

30 hp

40 hp

50 hp

EF
FIC

IEN
CY

 %

HE
AD

 (F
EE

T)

FLOWRATE (GPM)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HE
AD

 (M
ET

ER
S)

WATER TRUCK -  9-INCH


	Mi4300_FPS_I&I_Surface_Catalog_BODY.pdf
	Multi-Stage
	BT4
	Centrifugal

	AG Series
	D Series
	F Series
	FCE
	FAC 1/2-2 hp
	FAC 3-5 hp
	FBC
	Replacement Motors

	I Series
	7.5-Inch
	8-Inch
	9-Inch
	10-Inch
	13-Inch
	14-Inch
	Replacement Motors

	Frame Mount
	FAOT
	FCT
	7.5-Inch
	9-Inch
	10-Inch
	13-Inch
	14-Inch

	SAE Engine Drive
	9-Inch
	13-Inch

	Hydraulic Driven
	9-Inch

	Specialty
	SS

	Water Truck
	9-Inch
	Self-Priming


	Close-Coupled
	Turf Boss 1-2 hp
	Turf Boss 3-5 hp
	FBSE
	FBSEF

	Frame Mount
	FTT
	FBSTF

	Hydraulic Driven
	FMIH
	Gas Engine Units


	Centrifugal
	FACGF

	Self-Priming
	FBSGF
	FNSGF
	FMIG
	Accessories


	Flywheel Coupling
	SAE Engine Drive - Spline Couplers (S Series)
	Engine Drive - Torsional Drive Couplers (F Series)





